
AML Treasurer Report - November, 2025 

Club Checking Account: 
Club Savings Account: 

Total Club Fund: 

BUSINESS CHECKING 

$1,565.10 
$816.21 

$2,381.31 

$1,565.10 
Av,111,~ble bat. nee ···--····--·-·-··-· • ., •• 

~ Transfer Money -=.$ Send Money (§:i D1g1tal Wallet ~ View Statements O Manage Alerts ) 
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Pending w1thdrawals/deb1ts 

Available bnlanre 

$2,080.10 

.:2,060.10 
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